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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Shiny Erassery Jiju Jiju Gopalakrishnan 
(HSBN)

10 Garland Snowdrop, 
Opp. Bishop House, 

Kottapuram, 
Kottapuram P O, 

680667, Kodungallur

  

2 15/01/2026 DEVIPRIYA P K P RAJEEVAN 
(FTHR)

PADINJATT, 
THIRUVANCHIKULAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
THIRUVANCHIKULAM, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

3 15/01/2026 ASLAM ASHRAF ASHARAF (FTHR) KUTTIPPUZHAKKARAN 
HOUSE, MALA, 

VADAMA, MALA, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

4 15/01/2026 SALMA ASHRAF ASHRAF (HSBN) EDAKOODAM, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

5 15/01/2026 AREEFA IBRAHIM (HSBN) 07/551-
D,THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, CHILANKA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

6 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAFAL 
V H 

SUMAYYABI V M 
(MTHR)

VATHIADATH 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

7 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AKBAR ABIDA (MTHR) 236, 
CHEENIKKAPURATH 

HOUSE, VADAMA, 
MALA, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

8 15/01/2026 HUSN YASS 
BABURAJ 

BABURAJ SAYED P K 
(FTHR)

PEDIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

9 15/01/2026 ANNIE VARGHESE VARGHESE (HSBN) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
ANNAMANADA, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

10 15/01/2026 SAFNAMOL E N NOUSHAD E S (HSBN) EDAVANAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KOTTAPURAM P O, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

11 15/01/2026 VINITHA  P MENON BHASKARAN (FTHR) THOPPIL INCHORA 
HOUSE, KUZHUR, 
KAKKULISSERY, 
KUZHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDI

  

12 15/01/2026 Vimala Mohanan Mohanan  C V (HSBN) PATHAZHAPPURA, 
PARAKULAM ROAD, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

13 15/01/2026 U S M SIRAJ UMMUKKULSU 
(MTHR)

UNICHIRIYAT 
HOUSE, 

ANCHAPALAM, 
METHALA, P O 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

14 15/01/2026 BABU V U UNNICHEKKAN 
(FTHR)

VATTOLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

15 15/01/2026 FAJRA PARVIN P A Azeez P M (FTHR) Ponnampadi House, 
Pallinada, 

Thekkumkara, 
Karupadanna, 680670, 

Kodungallur

  

16 15/01/2026 SUBAITHA YOUSAF YOUSAF (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KADUKKACHUVADU, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

17 15/01/2026 SHANMON P M MAJEED P K (FTHR) PARAMBISSERY 
HOUSE, CHILANKA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

18 15/01/2026 Manoharan M K Jisha A S (WIFE) MALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHAPPARA, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

19 15/01/2026 GEETHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

CHDRASHEKARAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTAMPILLY, 
PAMBUMEKKADU, 

VADAMA, VADAMA 
P O, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

20 15/01/2026 MOHANAN C V VIMALA MOHANAN 
(WIFE)

PATHAZHAPPURA 
VEEDU, 

PARAKULAM, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

21 15/01/2026 JISNA A N JISNA A N (FTHR) 12/164, 
AREEPPURAM, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

22 15/01/2026 MANOHARAN REMADEVI  K R  
(WIFE)

44 741 A 
PURAKKOTT 

KRISHNA VILASAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

23 15/01/2026 SALEEM E K KUNJUMOHAMMED 
E K (FTHR)

ERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, P O 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

24 15/01/2026 ANEESHA A MAJEED SHANMON P M 
(HSBN)

PARAMBISSERY 
HOUSE, CHILANKA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

25 15/01/2026 ANSALNAMOL E N NOUSHAD E S (FTHR) EDAVANKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KOTTAPURAM P O, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

26 15/01/2026 Beevathumma Mohamed (HSBN) Arakkaparambil House, 
Puthiyaroad, 

Thekkumkara, 
Karupadanna, 680670, 

Kodungallur

  

27 15/01/2026 LEELA KRISHNAN (HSBN) 12/6.KULLIYATTIL 
HOUSE, KUNDUR, 

THIRUMUKKULAM, 
KUDUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  

28 15/01/2026 Asna T G Gilson T A (FTHR) Thattakath House, 
Kotta, Kottappuram, 
Kottappuram P O, 

680667, Kodungallur

  

29 15/01/2026 IBRAHIM T M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 7/551-
D,THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, CHILANKA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

30 15/01/2026 Asif M M MUSAMMILU M H 
(FTHR)

MUDAVANKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHUMKADU, 
Vallivattam, 

Karupadanna, 680670, 
Kodungallur

  

31 15/01/2026 AJMAL MOHAMMED JASMIN (MTHR) KADAVIL HOUSE, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

PALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM 

P O, 680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

32 15/01/2026 ADNAN ALI  NAUFAL 
THOTTUNGAL 

ALIKUNJI (FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

33 15/01/2026 KRISHNAJITH T R RADHAKRISHNAN T 
K (FTHR)

11/386 A, 
THAMARAKKATTIL, 

NEDUNGANAM, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

34 15/01/2026 SHEELA K T MANIKUTTAN 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYIL, 
ANCHAPPALAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA P O, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

35 15/01/2026 SAFARATH BEEVI ANVAR (FTHR) MECHERI, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

36 15/01/2026 ANGEL MARY 
ANTONY

CIJON CHAKKO 
(HSBN)

AMBOOKKEN 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 680731, 

CHALAKUDY

  

37 15/01/2026 RISWANA  P R RIBAS BAVA (HSBN) 265/PLACHOTTIL 
HOUSE, KAVANADU, 

VADAMA, MALA, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

38 15/01/2026 SIYANA FATHIMA M 
A 

M K ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

1/51 
MANJALIVALAPPIL, 

KATTIKKARAKUNNU, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

39 15/01/2026 MUHAMED SIBIN T S SIRAJUDHEEN T M 
(FTHR)

THANATHUPARAMBIL, 
VELLOOR, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

40 15/01/2026 AMINA N A NALAKATH ALI 
AKBER (FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
VADAMA, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, 680732, 
CHALAKUDI

  

41 15/01/2026 FARHA T M MOHAMED RAFI T A 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

42 15/01/2026 SANDRA M S SALOMI (MTHR) MADAVANAKATTU 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA VILLAGE, 
VADAMA P O, 

680732, 
CHALAKKUDY 

TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

43 15/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD M H ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

MATTATHIKOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHUKADAVU, 
ERAVATHUR, 

ERAVATHUR, 680734, 
CHALAKUDY

  

44 15/01/2026 SAGHEER T K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

5/551-A,THOPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

45 15/01/2026 Sudheer Karunakaran (FTHR) Madavana, 
Annamanada, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Chalakudi

  

46 15/01/2026 Ashitha T L DIL P DAS (HSBN) 9/7 - Ponnambil House, 
Nadavarambu-
Chettikunnu 

Road,Mambra,, Kalloor 
Thekkummuri, 

Erayamkudi, 680308, 
Chalakkudi

  

47 15/01/2026 ANJANA C V SUMESH N M (HSBN) NAISSERY HOUSE, 
ARAKULAM WEST, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR P O, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

48 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
C A 

ABDUL MAJEED C K 
(FTHR)

CHEENIKKAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THANIATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

49 15/01/2026 MUMTHAS P RAFEEQUE M A 
(HSBN)

MUDAVANKATTIL 
HOUSE, Pezhumkadu, 

Thekkumkara, 
Karupadanna, 680670, 

Kodungallur

  

50 15/01/2026 SALMATHUL FARISA 
P S 

NISHAD (HSBN) THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, CHILANKA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

51 15/01/2026 HARISA HASSAN HARISS (HSBN) VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

52 15/01/2026 RESHMA K DAS SIVADASAN K K 
(FTHR)

KOTHAYIL, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

53 15/01/2026 SAJNA ASHIK C M (HSBN) CHEENIKKAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PATTEPADAM, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

54 15/01/2026 Aaryananda M M Manoharan M K (FTHR) MALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHAPPARA, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

55 15/01/2026 ANN MARIA BENNY BENNY (FTHR) KURUTHUKULAM 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

56 15/01/2026 FASEELA SHEFEER SHEFEER (HSBN) 04/502 
KOZHIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

57 15/01/2026 AYSHABI MUHAMMED (HSBN) VAIPPINKATTIL, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

58 15/01/2026 ALBERT P J JOSEPH (FTHR) PADAMATTUMAL, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KOTTAPURAM P O, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

59 15/01/2026 RIYAS K I HOULATH (WIFE) KANJIRAPARAMBIL, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

60 15/01/2026 SHIBINA P S ABDUL VAHID 
(HSBN)

13/109 PLAKKAL 
HOUSE, KALLIYAD, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 
KUNDOOR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

61 15/01/2026 AFEES MOHAMED T 
M

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

5/472,THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAPARAMBU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

62 15/01/2026 SHAMEERA 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

04/490 KOZHIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

63 15/01/2026 HISHAM  SIRAJ SIRAJ  M S  (FTHR) MATHILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  

64 15/01/2026 ELIZABETH JOSE BIBIN (HSBN) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680667, 

KOTTAPURAM

  

65 15/01/2026 Rajani Sudheer Sudheer (HSBN) Madavana, 
Annamanada, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Chalakudi

  

66 15/01/2026 M H FATHIMA 
HAMEED 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MATTATHIKOTTAYIL, 
KOCHUKADAVU, 

ERAVATHUR, 
ERAVATHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

67 15/01/2026 HEMA VIJAYAN  VIJAYAN (HSBN) GOPURATHINGAL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

68 15/01/2026 Parthan C B Vanaja M B (MTHR) Chalaparambath Housr, 
Mambra, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Erayamkudy P O, 
680308, Chalakudy

  

69 15/01/2026 SRUTHY V C ABHILASH N D 
(HSBN)

1/242, NALUMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

70 15/01/2026 JEBITHA FAISAL JAMEELA P A (MTHR) KOTTAYIPARAMBIL, 
CHAKKARAPADAM, 

PERINJANAM, 
CHAKKARAPADAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

71 15/01/2026 SHIJI K K MOHANAN (HSBN) KUNNAPPILLYSSERY 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KAKKULISSERY, 

KUZHUR P O, 680734, 
CHALAKUDY

  

72 15/01/2026 GOPURATHINGAL 
VIJAYAN 

KUMARAN NAYAR 
(FTHR)

GOPURATHINGAL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

73 15/01/2026 SULEKHA ABDUL LATHIEF 
(HSBN)

YAKKODATH 
HOUSE, CHILANKA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

74 15/01/2026 UMAIBA SULAIMAN SULAIMAN  M E  
(HSBN)

MATHILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

MALA, 680732, 
CHALAKUDI

  

75 15/01/2026 SIDHIQ 
VALIYAKATH 

ALIKUNJU (FTHR) 08/285, 
VALIYAKATH, 

PALAPRAKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

76 15/01/2026 AZHAR NISHAR NISHAR T A (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KANAKAKUNNU, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  

77 15/01/2026 THANHA FATHIMA K 
A 

ANVER SADATH K H 
(FTHR)

KOCHIKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

78 15/01/2026 HRIDYUDH A H HAREESH BABU A B 
(FTHR)

03/81 
ANAKKUZHIPARAMBAIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

79 15/01/2026 NINU ABDUL 
SAMAD 

ABDUL SAMAD 
(HSBN)

MATTATHIKOTTAYIL, 
KOCHUKADAVU, 

ERAVATHUR, 
ERAVATHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  

80 15/01/2026 AJAY M P PRAKASH M N  
(FTHR)

MECHERIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KORATTY, KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
MAMBRA, 680380, 

CHALAKUDY

  

81 15/01/2026 SHIAS M S SHAMSUDEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MATHILAKATHVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

82 15/01/2026 MOHAMED FAVAS K 
M 

NAVAS K K (FTHR) KAYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTAM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

83 15/01/2026 JASEELA ANEESH ANEESH ABDUL 
MAJEED (HSBN)

KADAVILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

84 15/01/2026 NISMA FAZIL FAZIL (HSBN) THEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MYTHREE 

LANE, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

85 15/01/2026 DIVAKARAN V K  KAKKARA (FTHR) VALLATHUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

CHETTARIKKAL, 
KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

86 15/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
IRSHAD T I 

T K ISMAIL (FTHR) 04/559 
THARUPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

87 15/01/2026 Mehrin Shakkeer Shakkeer P K (FTHR) Palakkathadathil House, 
Malapallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 
Malapallippuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

88 15/01/2026 Abdul Majeed RAMLA (WIFE) PARIPPUKULAM, 
APPLE BAZAR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

89 15/01/2026 UMAIBA A M DILSHAD A I (HSBN) 11/315 
ALANGATTUKARAN 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

KURUVILASSERY P 
O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

90 15/01/2026 RIYAS  A FATHIMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KANJIRATH HOUSE, 
MALA, VADAMA, 
VADAMA, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

91 15/01/2026 Amal  S Sudheer Gopinath 
(FTHR)

Kurumpeswarathu, 
Lokamaleswaram, 

Kodungallur, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

92 15/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K J JENIL KUMAR (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
ELTHURUTH, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

93 15/01/2026 Alan Antony Antony  C K (FTHR) Chakkalakkal House, 
Millenium Road, 

Pallipuram, 
Malapallipuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

94 15/01/2026 Abhinand Krishna M M Manoharan M K (FTHR) MALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHAPPARA, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

95 15/01/2026 RABEENA  A RAHAMATHULLA S 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

POYYA, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

96 15/01/2026 ASNA M A SHIHAB A A (HSBN) ALANGATT HOUSE, 
MALA, VADAMA, 

MALA, 680732, 
CHALAKUDI

  

97 15/01/2026 SOUDHA P A SHIYAS K A (HSBN) KAYAMKULAM, 
PARAYAMKADU, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

98 15/01/2026 SOORAJ KRISHNA  T 
S

SUBRAMANIAN T K 
(FTHR)

THOPPUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

99 15/01/2026 SUHAIL V S SUBAIR V A (FTHR) VAZHAIKKAMADAM, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

100 15/01/2026 Marfitha U A Hashim T A (HSBN) 07/173,Thiruthipurath 
House, Kochukadavu, 

Thirumukkulam, 
Eravathur, 680734, 

Chalakudy

  

101 15/01/2026 H SUNDARESH HARI PRABHU V 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURA 
KOVILAKAM 

KIZHAKKEMADOM, 
KODER LANE ROAD 
ARAKULAM WEST, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

102 15/01/2026 NANDITHA C U UNNIKRISHNAN C V 
(FTHR)

547-A,CHENDRA 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

103 15/01/2026 RUMAISA T B HASEEB K A (HSBN) KAYAMKULAM, 
NEDUNGANAM, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

104 15/01/2026 GOPIKA G SARATH P S (HSBN) 240/B, 
PULIKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVANCHIKULAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, P O 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

105 15/01/2026 SHAFNA SHEREEN P 
N 

NAVAS P H (FTHR) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
CHERUVALOOR, 

KALLUR 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
CHERUVALOOR, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

106 15/01/2026 AZLAM AZEEZ K A Afzal Aziz K A (OTHR) KALIPARAMBIL, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM P 
O, 680699, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

107 15/01/2026 ABDUL  SATHAR C K ANEESHA (WIFE) CHANELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KADALAYI, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

108 15/01/2026 JYOTHISH M S SAJAL M S (OTHR) MANGATTU HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU 

HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

109 15/01/2026 BIJI K B RAJESH K B (FTHR) KUMBALATH, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
KUMBALATH, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

110 15/01/2026 ELLIYAS T A ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

THURUTHIPURAM 
HOUSE, MAMBRA, 

KALLOOR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
ERAYAMKUDI, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

111 15/01/2026 Praveen Valiyaparambil 
Prasad

Arya C Surendran 
(WIFE)

Valiyaparambil House, 
Kodungallur, 
Kodungallur, 

kodungallur, 680664, 
kodungallur

  

112 15/01/2026 SHIHAB SUBAIDA (WIFE) POOVATHUMPARAMBIL, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

113 15/01/2026 SHAMLA V P ABDUL RASHEED T 
K (HSBN)

THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

114 15/01/2026 Akhil Nasar Nasar P K (FTHR) Poovathumkadavil, 
West Nada, 

Lokamaleswaram, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

115 15/01/2026 SHAMNA K S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

04/490 
KOZHIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

116 15/01/2026 RINSA P RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED P 
M (FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

SASTHAMPARAMBU, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM P 
O, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

117 15/01/2026 SHARON GEORGE K M  GEORGE (FTHR) 25/214/
KALLARAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

118 15/01/2026 MANSHEEDA M M ABDUL SAMAD P S 
(HSBN)

13/94,PICHATHARA 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

119 15/01/2026 AMAL S V VIJAYAN (FTHR) SOOTHRAPPAT, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

120 15/01/2026 ALIYA P  A ABDUL RASHEED P 
M (FTHR)

PULIKAL HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

121 15/01/2026 VIGNESH M S SHAJI M S (FTHR) MULLASSERI, 
PULIYILAKUNNU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

122 15/01/2026 SREEDEVI 
SUNILKUMAR 

SUNILKUMAR T S 
(HSBN)

THACHERKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVATHOOR, 
KAKKULISSERY, 
ERAVATHOOR, 

680734, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

123 15/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED K 
K 

KUNJIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

KALIPARAMBIL, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

124 15/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED T 
K 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

125 15/01/2026 VISHNU M S SHAJI M S (FTHR) MULLASSERY, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KANNIKULANGARA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

126 15/01/2026 AUSTINE THOMAS THOMAS K V (FTHR) 08/330-A  
ILLICHIRAYIL 

HOUSE, VADAMA, 
VADAMA, VADAMA, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

127 15/01/2026 MEHARBAN N A JIBIN SHA (HSBN) NEDIYAPARAMBIL, 
PADANNA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

128 15/01/2026 ANANDU P S SUNIL KUMAR P B 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

129 15/01/2026 ABID ALI 
THOTTUNGAL 

NAUFAL 

NAUFAL (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

130 15/01/2026 K S SUHAIBA K A SIRAJUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOCHIKKARAN 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

131 15/01/2026 FASIL P S SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

5/121 PALLATH, 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

132 15/01/2026 KHADEEJA C M SILABUDHEEN A A 
(HSBN)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

133 15/01/2026 NADEEM SHAJ HAFSA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

134 15/01/2026 MEHFIL SHAKKEER SHAKKEER (FTHR) PALAKATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

135 15/01/2026 REETHU AIRIS AIRIS JOSE (HSBN) KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, WORKSHOP 

JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

136 15/01/2026 JAMEELA K A NAVAS (HSBN) PAZHANGATT 
HOUSE, 

VAYANASHALA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
680682, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

137 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KHALEEFA  

ABDUL AZEEZ O M 
(FTHR)

13/107 
OLIPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KARUPPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

138 15/01/2026 SARITHA P SATHEES P R ANILAN (HSBN) PUTHEZHATH 
HOUSE, 

ERISSERIPPALAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, P O 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

139 15/01/2026 ELJO JOSHY JOSHY K S (FTHR) KALAPARAMBATH, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

KURUVILASSERY P 
O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

140 15/01/2026 FIDHA JANNATH P N NAVAS P S (FTHR) PALLIPADATHU 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

141 15/01/2026 FAHAD P S SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PALLATH, BLOCK 
JUNCTION, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

142 15/01/2026 SANDRA SREENI SREENIVASAN O C  
(FTHR)

ORAVANTHURUTHY 
HOUSE, PALISSERY, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURY, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

143 15/01/2026 ANSHI P A SALAM (HSBN) MUDAVANKATTIL 
HOUSE, PALLINADA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

144 15/01/2026 SEFIYA RAHIM ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

KATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
POYYA, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

145 15/01/2026 MUHAMMEDNAVAS 
C K 

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
C H (FTHR)

CHANELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

146 15/01/2026 NANDINI P A DHARMARAJ V S 
(HSBN)

VENDARU HOUSE, 
ELTHURUTH, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

147 15/01/2026 AMANA RAIHAN A A ABDUL NAZAR A A 
(FTHR)

07/304A  
AREEPURATH 

HOUSE, NORAH 
COTTAGE, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA P O, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

148 15/01/2026 MAYOOKHA T M MANISH T M (FTHR) THERUVIL HOUSE, 
SRINGAPURAM, 

METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

149 15/01/2026 AALIYA 
ABDULAZEEZ K A 

ABDUL AZEEZ K M 
(FTHR)

KAYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KARUPADANNA P O, 
680670, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

150 15/01/2026 JEEVAK JOSHY JOSHY K S (FTHR) KALAPARAMBATH, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

151 15/01/2026 ANVAR A M MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AYYALIL HOUSE, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

152 15/01/2026 ANGEL ROSE BIJU BIJU V C (FTHR) 2/135,VADASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM 
P O, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

153 15/01/2026 AYSHA PARVIN A A SAIFUDHEEN (HSBN) 5/108 PALLATH, 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

154 15/01/2026 AFSAL K S SUNIL K S (FTHR) KATHOLIPARAMBIL, 
VENNURPADAM, 
ANNAMANADA, 
ANNAMNADA, 

680741, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

155 15/01/2026 V K SIDDIQUE V A KADER (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ANCHAPALAM, 
METHALA, P O 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

156 15/01/2026 SHAMIL  V S SHAJI  V M (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
METHALA P O, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

157 15/01/2026 REJULA T J SATHAR P K (HSBN) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KONATHUKKUNNU, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

158 15/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE  
ABDULSALAM

Abdulsalam (FTHR) puthukkattuparambil 
house, puthenchira p.o, 

puthenchira, puthenchira 
south, 680682, 
mukundapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

159 15/01/2026 SANGEETHKUMAR K 
G 

GOPALAN (FTHR) KADAVIL 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PONMANIKUDAM, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

160 15/01/2026 HATHIB I B BASHEER I M (FTHR) 624, 
IKKARAMULANGATH, 
MAMBRA, KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

161 15/01/2026 KESHIL  K A Antony (FTHR) Kovathuparambil, 
Malapallipuram, poyya, 

Malapallipuram, 
680732, Malapallipuram

  

162 15/01/2026 MINDA A S A M SAM (FTHR) AMBATTU HOUSE, 
NEITHAKKUDI, 

VADAMA, MALA, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

163 15/01/2026 ELAINE ELIZABATH 
JOBI

JOBI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

413, PATTAMMADI, 
PAINKAVU, KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

164 15/01/2026 FAIZA P A MOHAMED ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

PULIKOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

165 15/01/2026 VIVEK P SANDHOSH P (FTHR) THOTTOTH HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

166 15/01/2026 FAIZ NISHAD P Nishad P A (FTHR) Panayampilly, West 
Koratty, Annamanada, 

Mambra, 680308, 
Chalakudy

  

167 15/01/2026 Shaiju Pappachan (FTHR) Vettiyadan, 
Annamanada, K T 

Mury, Annamanada, 
680741, Kodungaklur

  

168 15/01/2026 SULEKHA M M ALI (HSBN) VAIPPINKATTIL, 
SASTHAMPARAMBU, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

169 15/01/2026 NASAR K A VAHITHA  K A (WIFE) kurikaparambil, 
methala, kodungallur, 

kandamkulam, 680669, 
kodungallur

  

170 15/01/2026 SHABNA M P MOHAMMED HAFIS 
KASIM I M (HSBN)

443, IKKARA 
MULANGATH, 

MAMBRA, KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 

MAMBRA P O, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

171 15/01/2026 AMAAN 
SHOUKKATH 

SHOUKKATH N A 
(FTHR)

NAMBOORIMADATHIL, 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

172 15/01/2026 HAMNA N T THAJUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

Njaveliparambil, 
Azhikode, Eriyad, 

Azhikode jetty, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 7:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


